www.nazemka.com +7 (495) 923-4420 info.nazemka.com

Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL.com Page 1
600/coupling, A005-HIA, 07:11:02 Date 06.02.2017 14:28
parts-n° order description
qty
110047 1 | CONNECTING BAR 500-600
420066 |
1013 110118 1 |HOUSE SECTION 600 RED
(22:1:2223.7‘@ 110122 1 |DIAPHRAGME COVER 600 PAIN
(242215 VITON)
&y . ! 110133 1|VALVE CHAMBER 600 PAINTED
140055 1|CRANK SHAFT 600 .........
wmoeme 160016 1|SEALED PLATE .....ouu....
"7 7 110122 420082
Ll ! &mm 160027 1|DRAW SHOE 500/600 .......
‘42008!% |—470501
ez s 210011 1|FELT RING D 39/23 X 4
Pl —
+330013—] Ry
J—ﬁ 210022 1|BEARING 500 600 PUMP
160027
z'%%%”.}.?é”z‘ ©)!
713285 y te:ou?vv"‘ 210033 1 |BEARING 500 600 PUMP
o e ooer.
- 240015 1 |DIAPHRAGM 500/600 NITRIL ....X
*280033—
! 240435 1|DIAPHRAGME M 500/600 TEFL
L 460364
450037 g L vores 240461 1|DIAPHRAGM M 500-600 VITON
*332021 PUR
(340015 wTmw) 003 242152 1|0-RING D 18,2X3 70 SH. EP
{240435 TEFLON)
242215 1|O-RING D 18X3 +uvuuunnnn..
280011 1|GREASE NIPPLE 3/8' SAE H TR
280022 1| S—HOOK & vveeeeeeeeeeeeeeannnn
280033 1 |HEXAGON KEY W 5/16' .....
160016 330013 1|0-RING 15.0 X 10.0 X 2.5 PUR
7% 210011
o irove 330024 1]|0-RING 41.1 X 34.5 X 3.3 PUR
[ 332021 1 |DIAPHRAGM 500-600 POLYURE
334320 1|0-RING 18X3 PUR .........



Игорь
Машинописный текст
www.nazemka.com          + 7 (495) 923-4420      info.nazemka.com

Игорь
Машинописный текст

Игорь
Машинописный текст

Игорь
Машинописный текст

Игорь
Машинописный текст


www.nazemka.com

+7 (495) 923-4420

info.nazemka.com

Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL.com Page 2
600/coupling, A005-HIA, 07:11:02 Date 06.02.2017 14:28
parts-n° order description
qty
420066 3/8' X 50 WG MACHIN.SCREW
420066 |
1roras 420081 3/8'X40 WG HEXAGONSCREWS.
(22:1:2223.7‘@ 420092 3/8' X 45 WG HEX-HEAD SCR
(242215 VITON)
sy . ! 420162 3/8' X 15 WG MACH.SCREW G
420744 SCEW HM 8X40/22 A2 SS DIN931
ooz 450037 3/8'X1' WG UNBR. SCR. C.,
‘7 7 110122 420092
3 ! ﬁ 280022 460364 NUT HU M8 A2 SS DIN934
‘42008!% |—470503
s 470503 WASHER D18/D10X2
E—
-3soo|aJ Ty
% 471122 WASHER 10MM 20X10.5X2 SS G304
160027
713235@ E:‘é%;?:':in, = 700346 COUPLING 1 3/8' X 25 PAIN
110047
) - 713285 LOCK CHAIN
Tze00% 1 728146 PUMP VALVE D 35
L 460364
*450037 Q 750153 600 PUMP KIT ...veveueeenn.

—-——110118

g‘l32l)21 PUR

(240015 NITRIL)
(240461 VITON)
{240435 TEFLON)

160016

27 2t0011
110118

—420744



Игорь
Машинописный текст
www.nazemka.com          + 7 (495) 923-4420      info.nazemka.com




